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Agrowell is a quality-driven global commodity supplier distributing products grown in the fertile 
lands of Turkey. The company delivers high-quality agricultural, food, and non-food export 
products to its global customers. Agrowell takes its mission to deliver high-performance 
products generously offered by innovation and technology to customers from all over the 

world by using its years of experience.

We sell a wide range of 
products in all categories

We provide relatively low 
and the most competitive 
prices as well as 
high-quality services.

BRANDS UNDER ONE ROOF

TOP BRANDS BEST PRICE

Our expert graphic design team 
designs unique labeling designs 
under the wishes and requests of 
our customers. 

LABELLING

We benefit from technology and 
innovative solutions.
We carefully protect
all your goods
against potential
damages.

INNOVATIVE 
SOLUTIONS

We deliver your products all over 
the world by air, sea, and land 
transport.

WORLD WIDE
SHIPPING

Our highly efficient and 
international team of trade 
specialists supports our 
clients in 13 languages.

PROFFESIONALISM

ABOUT US

agrowell.com.tr
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Green Coffee Beans
Green coffee bean extract is obtained from 
unroasted coffee beans. Green coffee, which 
contains more chlorogenic acid than roasted coffee, 
has become popular with its health benefits. The 
most important factor determining the quality of 
coffee is the soil and climatic conditions in which it 
is grown. For this reason, we meticulously choose 
first-quality coffee beans and our green coffee 
beans are supplied by Colombia and Venezuela, two 
of the world's leading coffee producers. Agrowell 
purchases the most naturally cultivated green 
coffee beans directly from farmers and cooperatives 
to leave an organic flavor on your palate. Then, each 
stage of the coffee's production is handled with 
care. Selected high-quality green coffee beans are 
delivered in 60 and 70-kilogram packages, 
depending on storage conditions. We supply our 
fresh coffee beans worldwide to give our customers 
the best coffee experience.

Spesifications
ORIGIN

PROCESS

DRYING

PACKAGING

STORAGE CONDITION

Colombia - Venezuela

100% washed

Machine

Jute bags of 60 or 70kg

Store in a cool, dry place with adequate 
ventilation, in suitable packs, and not 
exposed to light. 18-25°C and 50-65 % r.h.

agrowell.com.tr
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BEST SELLING PRODUCT

nutella
750 G

ferrErO rocher
37 G

PRINGLES
165 G

PRINGLES
130 G

PRINGLES
70 G

raffaello
40 G

PRINGLES
40 G

nutella 
630 G

nutella 
400 G

nutella go 
52 G

ozmo
egg 20 G

kINDER 
joy 20 G

kINDER BUENO 
43 G

kINDER
CHOCOLATE T4

ozmo
fun 23 G

kINDER 
SUPRıSE
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SNICKERS
50 G

MARS
57 G

Twix
50 G

BOUNTY
57 G

box/pcs box/pcs box/pcs box/pcs

288 288 250 5555 55 55 288
box/pallet box/pallet box/pallet box/pallet
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NESQUIK MILK
180 ML

KITKAT CHUNKY
38 G

nesquIK powder  
420 G 

NESQUIK CERALS
450 G

Nesquik Wafer
26,7 G

nestle CLASSIC
WAFER 27 G

nestle classic
75 G

nescafe
gold 200 G

nestle damak
75 G

nestle 1927
35 G

nescafe gold
100 G

nestle 1927
75 G

nescafe
classic 1000 G

NESTLE CRUNCH PATT
30 G

SMA FORMULA MILK

800 G

nescafe
classic 200 G

box/pcs box/pcsbox/pcsbox/pcs

box/pcs box/pcs

box/pcs

box/pcs

box/pcs

box/pcs

box/pcs

box/pcs

box/pcs

box/pcs

box/pcs

box/pcs

27 12*201210

360 240
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6

6*24
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6

6
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box/pallet
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nestle nescafe 
10 packs

nescafe coffee
mate 400 G

mehmet efendı
TURKISH COFFEE 250 G

melody
pops 15 G

nestle
nescafe 17 G

nescafe coffee
mate 500 G

mehmet efendı
TURKISH COFFEE 100 G

mentos
stick 37 G

nestle nescafe
gold / classic 

2 G

nescafe coffee
mate 200 G

vivident CHEWING 
GUM VARIETIES

big babol
mono 4,2 G

nestle nescafe
cappuccino

jacobs FILTER 
COFFEE 500 G

vivident CHEWING 
GUM VARIETIES 70 G

FIRST SENSATION
 GUM 27 G

box/pcs

box/pcs

box/pcs

box/pcs box/pcs box/pcs

box/pcs

box/pcs
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box/pcs
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box/pcs
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12
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45
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84

36
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ULKER laviva
35 G

kelloggs corn
flakes 650 G

kelloggs corn
flakes 400 G

ULKER coco pops
700 G 10 6*241010 54 665454

box/pcs box/pcsbox/pcsbox/pcs box/pallet box/palletbox/palletbox/pallet

ULKER alpella
3 gen  28 G

ULKER
metro 36 G

ULKER
biskrem 100 G

ULKER OLALA 
 cake162 G

ULKER SQUARE
  CHOCOLATE 60 G

ULKER halley
VARITIES  66 G

ULKER OLALA 
SOUFFLE cake 70 G

ULKER
albeni 40 g

ulker Cizi
VARITIES 63 G

ULKER CHOCOLATE 
HAZELNUT 40 G

ULKER CHOCOLATE
WAFER 40 G

ulker pOtibOr 
175 GR .

6*24 6*24

18

12

36

24

12

6*24

24

6*24

216

16

66 72

152

220

154

254

110

60

120

55

30

85

box/pcs box/pcsbox/pcsbox/pcs box/pallet box/palletbox/palletbox/pallet

box/pcs box/pcsbox/pcsbox/pcs box/pallet box/palletbox/palletbox/pallet

box/pcs box/pcsbox/pcsbox/pcs box/pallet box/palletbox/palletbox/pallet
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eti brownı
50 G

eti karam
50 G

eti karam
75 G18144 7246045 96

eti wanted
32 G

eti form
etimek 120 g

eti nero
40 G

eti topkek
40 G

eti canga
45 G

eti popkek
60 G

eti tutku
100 G

eti hoSbeS
40 G

eti benimo
72 G

eti aSk tadinda
45 G

bebelac
800 G

aptamil
800 G

eti cicibebe
1000 G

24

12

24

24

16

2424

24 18 18144
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288
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300

300
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300140

30060

8080300
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ULKER
cOKOKREM 180 G

TORKU
BANADA 400 G

ULKER
cOKOKREM 400 G

TORKU
BANADA 700 G 8 12126 55 1006472

TORKU
NO:1 35 G

TORKU
WHOLEGRAIN 84 G

TORKU
1 DAHA 38 G

TORKU gala
 cake 50 G

LOTUS TABLET 
CHOCOLATE 180 G

TORKU SQUARE
CHOCOLATE 70 G

torku premio
86 G

LOTUS
SPEECULOOS

tartiner 400 g

LOTUS topping 
1000 G

LOTUS
SPECULOOS PASTE

720 G

TORKU WHOLE
WHEAT 131 G

SOLEN LUPPO 
184 G

144

18

144

24

15

48

12

18 6

24

12

50

98

48

110

256

156

180

172884 153

72

60

box/pcs box/pcsbox/pcsbox/pcs box/pallet box/palletbox/palletbox/pallet

box/pcs box/pcsbox/pcsbox/pcs box/pallet box/palletbox/palletbox/pallet

box/pcs box/pcsbox/pcsbox/pcs box/pallet box/palletbox/palletbox/pallet

box/pcs box/pcsbox/pcsbox/pcs box/pallet box/palletbox/palletbox/pallet
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milka tablet
 CHOCOLATE 80/100 G

milka
BONIBON 24,3 G

oreo
38 G

OREO
95 G22-24288 108 2830090 72 150

OREO
228 G

TOBLERONE
100 G

HARIBO
VARITIES 160 G

olıps
28 G

TOBLERONE
35 G

HARIBO
MARSHMALLOW

150 G

mıssbon
43 G

HARIBO
VARITIES 80 G

tofita
47 G

HARIBO
ROULETTE 25 G

olips
PACKAGE 39 G

pixi pops
8 G

12 80

30

288

24

24

288

24

240

288

96

120

96 78

100

72

240

86

72

200

72

56

144

300
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barilla pasta
VARITIES 500 G

filiz pasta
varıtıes 500 G

DURU types of
legumes

barilla 
spaghetti 500 g 20 121014 60 6012010

oncu SAUCE JAR
1650 G

oncu sauce jar
700 G

BURCU ketchup
650 G

HEıNZ
MAYONNAISE 400 G

BURCU sauce jar
600 G

BURCU MAYONNAISE
550 G

HEıNZ
ketchup 460 G

TAT MAYONNAISE
600 G

PAKMAYA
FRESH YEAST 500 G

BURCU sauce
Tın 830 G

TAT ketchup
varıtıes 650 G

PAKMAYA
DRY YEAST 450 G

6 12

12

10

12

12

10

12

24

24

12

20

60 72

60

130

72

60

130

60

80

36

60

66
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COCA COLA / FANTA 
/ SPRıTE 330 ML

REDBULL
VARITIES 250 ML

PEPSI
330 ML

cappy
330 ML2424 24 24117108 132 130

coca cola 
pepsI 250 ML

COCA COLA / FANTA 
/ SPRITE 1,5 LT.

COCA COLA / FANTA
200 ML

MEYoZ
 FRUIT JUICE 200 ML

LıPTON
ıCE TEA 330 ML

FREsA
PREMıUM 250 ML

camlıca
GAZOZ 250 ML

ULUDAg
frutti extra 250 ml

juss
fruıt juıce 200 ML

NESCAFE
X PRESS 250 ML

ınısdıbı
Soda water 250 ML

dımes
fruıt juıce 1 LT.

24 6

24

27

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

12

128 110

105

220

130

105

105

105

105

160

105

60
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Persil
10 KG

Persil
GEL TYPES 1050 G

PERWOLL LIQUID
DETERGENT 4 KG

1 10

4

78 40

40

OMO
Matik 10 Kg

OMO TOTAL LIQUID
1950 ML

Ariel
Matik 10 Kg

PRıL
CLASSIC 4 KG

fairy
varıtıes 675 ML

Fınısh
50-PACKAGES

FAıRY platınum
72-PACKAGES

Rinso
Matik 6 Kg

fınısh QUANTUM max
40-PACKAGES

Alo
Matik 10 Kg

PRıL
CLASSIC 675 ML

D0MESTOS
BLEACHER 810 ML

Yumos
SOFTENER 1,5 LT.

1 6

1

4 20

64

1

8

1

20

20

9

72 38

90

40 48

6072

112

40

90

48

45

38
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clear
SHAMPOO 600 ML

head & shoulders
SHAMPOO 500 ML

l’oreal parıS
SHAMPOO 500 ML6 6 6112 112 112

AXE 
DEODORANT 150 ML

REXONA
DEODORANT 150 ML

SELPAK
TOILET PAPER 24

GILLETTE
PERMATıK 48

PRıMA PAMPERS
BABY DIAPER TYPES

KOTEX
NAPKIN

GILEtTE SHAVING FOAM
200 ML

ORKıD ULTRA EXtra 
NAPKIN

GILLETTE
MACH 3 SINGLE

RAID Flying 
Insect Killer

SLEEPY
BABY DIAPER TYPES

SENSODYNE
TOOTHPASTE 100 ML

6 6

3

96 6

3

24

6

12

6

12

3

12

200 200

12

180 200

120

70

528

70

100

50

120

100
box/pcs box/pcsbox/pcsbox/pcs box/pallet box/palletbox/palletbox/pallet

box/pcs box/pcsbox/pcsbox/pcs box/pallet box/palletbox/palletbox/pallet

box/pcs box/pcsbox/pcsbox/pcs box/pallet box/palletbox/palletbox/pallet

box/pcs box/pcsbox/pcsbox/pcs box/pallet box/palletbox/palletbox/pallet GILLETTE MACH 3
REPLACEMENY BLADES

4-PACKAGES
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+90 212 945 06 15info@agrowell.com.tr
Adile Naşit Blv.
Aris Grand Tower No: 312
Esenyurt/İstanbul TÜRKİYE


